Million EUR

Ireland
Table 1. Selected aggregates

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
1.1 Insurance business written in the reporting country
1.1.1 Insurance business, by ownership
Gross premiums
Domestic undertakings 31818 36377 40 340 48949 40 281 36 998 40282 39402
Foreign controlled undertakings . . . . . . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 2301 3184 3645 . 3821 3756 4283 .
All undertakings 34119 39 561 43985 48949 44102 40754 44 565 39402
Premiums ceded
Domestic undertakings 3908 3891 4933 9985
Foreign controlled undertakings . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 268 3n 359 .
Al undertakings 4176 4262 5292 9985
Net written premiums
Domestic undertakings 27910 32 486 35407 38 964
Foreign controlled undertakings . . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 2033 2813 3286 .
All undertakings 29943 35299 38693 38964
1.1.2 Insurance business on foreign risks, gross premiums
Life 16125 21410 23192 19774 16 644 16 606 15156
Non-life 3826 3960 4263 2217 2671 3032 3002
Composite 6 191 180
of which:
Life
Non-life N . . . N . .
Total 19951 25370 27 455 22 057 19 506 19818 18 158
1.1.3 Life insurance payments, by class, gross premiums
Annuities 0 0 0 0 .
Unit linked 28838 30737 26 568 27 840 26638
Other life insurance . . . 4477 4279 4102 4135 3469
Total life insurance 27 207 32171 34 587 33315 35016 30670 31975 30107
of which: Pension contracts
1.1.4 Non-life insurance payments, by class, gross premiums
Motor vehicle insurance 1435 1599 1795 3905 2086 2067 2900 2072
Marine, aviation and other transport insurance 183 143 163 421 144 219 292 549
Freight insurance . . . 0 0 . 0 .
Fire and other property damage insurance 1763 1758 1768 4023 1401 1503 2156 1817
Pecuniary loss insurance 105 124 92 332 830 848 1152 826
General liability insurance 1127 1301 1400 2887 1288 1296 1967 1379
Accident and health 1171 1235 2750 1935 239% 2323 2575 2563
of which: Health . . . . . . . .
Other non-life insurance 504 494 585 1159 158 217 139 22
Treaty reinsurance 330 373 414 746 217 . 0 0
Total non-life insurance 6618 7027 8 967 15408 8520 8473 11181 9228
1.2 Gross claims payments
Life
Domestic undertakings 28 263 27434 28474 32280 26726 25196 26 254 27 596
Foreign controlled undertakings . . . . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 1235 1114 1356 . 2435 2 052 836 .
All undertakings 29 498 28 548 29 830 32280 29161 27 248 27090 27 596
Non-life
Domestic undertakings 4369 3853 5343 15941 8482 8283 9604 11 850
Foreign controlled undertakings . . . . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 677 1177 1179 . 725 87 1714 .
All undertakings 5046 5030 6522 15941 9207 9154 11318 11 850
Composite
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 357 983 974
All undertakings 357 983 974
of which:
Life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
Non-life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
Total
Domestic undertakings 32632 31287 33817 48 221 35208 33479 35858 39 446
Foreign controlled undertakings . . . . . .
Foreign companies (branches) 1912 2291 2535 . 3517 3906 3524 .
All undertakings 34 544 33578 36 352 48 221 38725 37 385 39382 39 446
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Table 1. Selected aggregates (cont.)

2013 2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

1.3 Commissions

Life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

1844 2051

43 64
1887 2115

2281

59
2340

2198

2198

1517

94
1611

1625

4
1669

1497

-10
1487

1526

1526

Non-life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

737 764

130 248
867 1012

896

299
1195

2292

2292

957

194
1511

1012

221
1233

1187

227
1414

1343

1343

Composite
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
of which:
Life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
Non-life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

80
80

110
110

94
94

Total
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

2581 2815

173 312
2754 3127

3177

358
3535

4490

4490

2474

368
3202

2637

375
3012

2684

311
2995

2869

2 869

1.4 Gross operating expenses

Life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

1346 1429

154 657
1500 2086

1437

158
1595

1319

1319

444

444

Non-life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

650 589

159 223
809 812

484

224
708

1873

1873

932

932

Composite
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
of which:
Life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings
Non-life
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

Total
Domestic undertakings
Foreign controlled undertakings
Foreign companies (branches)
All undertakings

1996 2018

313 880
2309 2898

1921

382
2303

3192

3192

1376

1376
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Table 1. Selected aggregates (cont.)

2013 2014 2015 2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

1.5 Insurance business written abroad by branches, gross premiums

Life
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total

5563 5970 6234

5563 5970 6234

6438

6438

5266

5 266

6513

6513

7182

7182

Non-life
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total

9228 9640 9835

9228 9640 9835

8739

8739

9029

9029

11204

11204

15553

15553

Composite
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total
of which:
Life
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total
Non-life
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total

Total
Branches and agencies
Subsidaries
Total

14791 15610 16 069

14791 15610 16 069

15177

15177

14295

14295

17717

17717

22735

22735

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/ins/20220309/1845.

Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
Source: OECD Insurance Statistics (database)
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